-
_.
.
C-E P;wer Systems Tel 203/G881911
*Combustion Enginecong. Inc. Telex 99297 ,
1000 Prospect Hill Road
M.Windsor. Connecticut 06095
'' dPOWER 2

ASME
VALVE SYSTEM NAME LINE VALVE SECTION III ACTUATOR
NO. (safety function) SIZE TYPE CODE CLASS TYPE
CH 328 Charging Line Check 2 Lift Check 2 None
(Operate)
CH 331 Charging Line Check 2 Lift Check 2 None
-
-<
(Operate)
CH 334 Charging Line Check 2 Lift Check 2 None
(Operate)
CH 431 Auxiliary Spray Check 2 Lift Check 1 None
(Operate)
CH 433 Charging Line Check 2-1/2 Lift Cneck 1 None
(Operate)
CH 440 HPSI Header Check 2 Lift Check 2 None
(0perate)
CH 494 RMW Supply Line to RDT l-1/2 Lift Check 2 None
Check (Operate)
CH 505 RCP Controlled Bleed-0ff 1- Globe 2 Pneumatic
Containment Isolation -
CH 506 (Close) 1 Globe 2 Pneumatic
,
CH 515 2 - Globe 1 Pneumatic
Letdown Isolation Valve
CH 516 (Close) 2 Globe 1 Pneumatic
CH 523 2 Globe 2 Pneumatic
CH 524 Charging Line Isolation 2-1/2 Globe 2 Motor
Valve (0 pen)
CH 530 20 Gate 2 Motor
RWT Suction Isolation
CH 531 (Operate) 20 Gate 2 Motor
- CH 560 RDT Suction Isolation 3 Globe 2 Pneunatic
(Close)
CH 561 RDT Suction Isolation 3 Globe 2 Pneumatic
(Close)
CH 580 RMW Supply Isolation to 1-1/2 Globe 2 Pneumatic ,
RDT Iso. (Close)
CH 639 Charging Line Check Valve 2-1/2 Lift Check 2 None
(Operate)
CH 787 Seal Injection Check 1 Lift Check 1 fione
(Operate)
CH 802 Seal Injection Check 1 Lift Check 1 None
(0perate)
CH 807 Seal Injection Check i Lift Check 1 None
(0perate)
?
.
.
"
TABL(3.9.3-3
*
.
NSSS SEISMIC ' ACTIVE VALVES
(Sheet 8 of 8)
ASME
VALVE SYSTEM NAME LINE VALVE SECTION III ACTUATOR
NO. (safety function) SIZE TYPE CODE CLASS TYPE
CH 812 Seal Injection Check 1 Lift Check 1 None
(Operate)
CH 835 Seal Injection Check 1-1/2 Lift Check 2 None
(Operate) -
~
CH 866 Seal Injection Check i Lift Check 1 None
(Operate)
CH 867 Seal Injection Check 1 Lift Check 1 None
(0perate)
CH 868 Seal Injection Check 1 Lift Check 1 None
(Operate)
CH-869 Seal Injection Check 1 Lift Check 1 None
(Operate)
RC 200 RCS (Operate) 6x8 Safety 1 Ncne
RC 201 RCS (Operate) 6x8 Safety 1 None
_
RC 202 RCS (Operate) 6x8 Safety 1 None.
~
RC 203 - RCS (0perate) 6x8 Safety 1 None
RC 244 RCS (Operate) 4 Check 1 None
IR 100 Iodine Removal Sys. 1 Vacuum Breaker 2 None
(Operate)
IR 118 Iodine Removal Sys. 1 Vacuum Breaker 2 None
(0perate)
IR 120 Iodine Removal Sys. 1/2 Check 2 None
-(0perate)
IR 130 Iodine Removal Sys. 1/2 Check 2 None
(0perate)
IR 680 Iodine Removal Sys. 1/2 Globe 2 Solenoid
- (Operate)
IR 681 Iodine Removal Sys. 1/2 Globe 2 Solenoid
(Operate)
IR 682 Iodine Removal Sys. 1/2 Globe 2 Solenoid
(Operate)
IR 683 Iodine Removal Sys. 1/2 Globe 2 Solenoid
(Operate)
NOTE: 1. (Operate) is defined as valve being capable of both opening and
closing.
2. (Close) is defined as valve being capable of moving to or maintaining